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Civic Arts Project Status Report

REPORT DATE PROJECT NAME PREPARED BY

March 2022 Civic Arts Project Status Update Lia Bushong and Rachel Prater
STATUS

Public Art

Statue “Evantide” - Mt. Lion
PASS Review Completed 9/28/18
Civic Arts Commission Review Completed 11/5/18
Parks and Recreation Commission Review Denied 12/13/18
PASS Review Completed 8/23/2019
Civic Arts Commission Review Completed 11/2019
Parks and Recreation Commission Review Completed 12/2019
Council Approval Completed 1/2020
Plaque received Completed 02/2022
Base for sculpture Completed 02/14/2022
Install Completed 02/14/2022

*Current total pieces in
the collection = 62

Project Paint box Project Delayed until further notice
New Project Paint Box Calls for Artists Distributed TBD
PASS Review Submissions TBD
Commission Review Submissions TBD
Council Approval TBD
Community Grants Grant Apps Out to Public (22/23 Cycle) Completed 1/19

Review Mid-Term Grant Reports (20/21 Cycle) Completed 2/2022



Teen Poet Laureate

Harrington Gallery

Theater
Contracts/Performers

Tri-Valley Repertory
Theatre

Cultural Plan

Other Items

NOTES/COMMENTS
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Review Mid-Term Grant Reports (21/22 Cycle)

Vote on Grant Recipients

Current Term, September 2021-June 2022, Nikita
Jayaprakash

Writing Workshops for PUSD elementary students in
October

Valentine’s Day Poetry Workshop, Pleasanton Public
Library

2/14 at 4 p.m.

California Watercolor Association, 52nd National Exhibition

January 8- March 12, 2022

Gallery Hours:
Wednesday through Friday: 10 a.m. - 5 p.m.
Saturdays: 11 a.m. -3 p.m.

The Everly Brothers Experience - 3/5 at 8p.m.
Suessical the Musical, Amador and Foothill
Spring Musical 2022

3/11.3/12,3/18 & 3/19 at 7:30 p.m.

3/13 & 3/20 at 2:00 p.m.

Real Irish Comedy - 3/12 at 7 p.m.

Tom Rigney and Flambeau - 4/3 at 2 p.m.

Contract amendment for one spring show

Amendment to City Council for approval

Spring Show - TVRT's Damn Yankees

9 Goals
36 Strategies

None

Completed

In progress

In progress

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Dates Confirmed

1 Goal Completed

11 Strategies Completed
15 Strategies In- Progress

2/2022

3/2022

9/21-6/22

10/2021

2/14/2022

10/5
4/30-5/15

9/21

9/21
9/21
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